
:2020-21 

a: 

labarashtra State Board Of 
Setondarp and bigher Secondarp Education, Dune 

SECONDARY SCHO0L CERTIEICATE EXAMINATION - STATEMENT OF MARhS 

SEAT NO. 

FO55851 

chtarqr fariry sa / KOLHAPUR DIVIsIONAL BOARD 

Subject Code No. and Subject Name 

CENTRE NO. 

01 MARATHI (1ST LANG) 

71 MATHEMATICS 

27 SANSKRIT (2r3 LANG) 

Hawale Ajinkya Sunil 
GHGARI 31S Hq / CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME 

17 ENGLISH (2/3 LANG) 

2303 

GAEARA iquË q (3TSI� e4)/ CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRS) 

72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

73 SOCIAL SCIENCES 

J3 FOOD PRESERVATION 

P6 SOCIAL SERVICE 

£ Percentage 

Result/fMhIGI 

P1 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

R6 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 

PASS 

41 INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TEC 

DIST. & SCHOOL N0. 

72.40 

S185057797 

22.05.002 

See overleaf for Important, Notes, Grades in 

work Education & School Subjects and 

meaning of special characters. 

Additional Marks Category/ 34fafri TU yat 

Total Marks 

Max. 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

MONTH & YEAR OF EXAM. 

500 

MARCH-2018 

DRAWING 

In Figures 

072 

IIA Tu febdi uft / Marks or Grade Obtained 

068 

059 

073 

041 

087 

A 

A 

A 

SR. NO. OF STATEMENT 

A 

$359+03 

Vijaya 

057797 

3ETRTE / in Words 

SEVENTYTWO 

SIXTYEIGHT 

FIFTYNINE 

SEVENTYTHREE 

FORTYONE 

EIGHTYSEVEN 

THREE HUNDRED AND 
SIXTYTWO 

5311449146941 

fariy Hfaa/ Divisional Secretary 

SEBC 


