वः

नम

महाराष्ट्र राज्य माध्यमिक व उच्च माध्यमिक शिक्षण मंडळ, पुणे Maharashtra State Board Of Secondary and Higher Secondary Education, Pune

कोल्हापूर विभागीय मंडळ / KOLHAPUR DIVISIONAL BOARD

माध्यमिक शालान्त प्रमाणपत्र परीक्षा - गुणपत्रक

SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - STATEMENT OF MARKS

आसन क्रमांक	केंद्र क्रमांक	जिल्हा व शाळा क्रमांक	परीक्षेचा महिना व वर्ष	गुणपत्रिकेचा अनुक्रमाक	
SEAT NO.	CENTRE NO.	DIST. & SCHOOL NO.	MONTH & YEAR OF EXAM.	SR. NO. OF STATEMENT	
F055851	2303	22.05.002	MARCH-2018	057797	

उमेदवाराचे संपूर्ण नाव (आडनाव प्रथम) / CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST)

Hawale Ajinkya Sunil

उमेदवाराच्या आईचे नाव / CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME

Vijaya

SEBC

विषयाचा सांकेतिक क्रमांक व विषयाचे नाव	कमाल गुण	प्राप्त गुण किंवा श्रेणी / Marks or Grade Obtained		
Subject Code No. and Subject Name	Max. Marks	अंकात In Figures	अक्षरात / In Words	
01 MARATHI (1ST LANG) 27 SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG) 17 ENGLISH (2/3 LANG) 71 MATHEMATICS 72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 73 SOCIAL SCIENCES J3 FOOD PRESERVATION P1 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDIT P6 SOCIAL SERVICE R6 PERSONALITY DEVELOP 41 INFORMATION COMMUNITY	UCATION MENT	100 100 100 100 100 100 *	072 068 059 073 041 087 A A A	SEVENTYTWO SIXTYEIGHT FIFTYNINE SEVENTYTHREE FORTYONE EIGHTYSEVEN
टक्केवारी/ 72.40 £ Percentage	एकूण गुण / Total Marks	500	\$359+03	THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTYTWO

Result/निकाल PASS

Additional Marks Category/अतिरिक्त गुण प्रवर्ग DRAWING

S185057797



महत्वाचे, टीप, कार्यशिक्षण व शालेय विषयातील श्रेणी आणि चिन्हांची माहिती यांचा तपशील मागील पृष्ठावर पहावा. See overleaf for Important, Notes, Grades in

work Education & School Subjects and meaning of special characters.



5311449146941

टी एलमोर्के

विभागीय सचिव / Divisional Secretary